
Pre-
Sea

Sr.
No.

NAME OF CANDIDATE Fun
Cours

P.
AT

AT

TCN (NAV 1) MET (NAV 2)

NAVIGATION AT

PASS
FAIL

PASS
FAIL

CARGO

CGO OPRN

PASS
FAIL

AT SHIP OPERATION

SHIP SFY
  (SOF 1)

NAV ARC 1
    (SOF 2)

PASS
FAIL

PASS
FAIL

            DELHI            

RESULT OF FIRST MATE (FG) PHASE-I WRITTEN EXAMINATION HELD IN THE MONTH OF JUL-2013       

Examiner of Master & Mates, DGS
Nautical Surveyor

Note: MC - Misconduct

Page 1 of 4 

Abheesht Sinha - 7130114
Abhishek Dwivedi - 7130170
Aditya Verma - 7130110
Ajay Kumar Nauhwar - 7130161
Ajay Kumar Singh - 7130104
Ajay Kumar Tiwari - 7130122
Akhil Khanna - 7130101
Akhilesh Barthwal - 7130191
Aman Kumar Jha - 7130156
Amanpreet Singh - 7130166
Amanpreet Singh Sandhu - 7130111
Amit  Kumar - 7130155
Ankit Bohra - 7130182
Ankit Kumar - 7130168
Ankit Mishra - 7130606
Ankit Sood - 7130094
Anupam Chhetri - 7130109
Anupam Kumar - 7130153
Anurag Vishvkarma - 7130195
Arun Kumar - 7130174

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

TMIP

*

TSC

ARI

ARI

*

TSR

MTI

AIMS

TSC

TSR

TCMT

IMIN

IMIN

ARI

TMIP

SIMS

TSR

TMIP

IMIN

ARI

NATCOM

ARI

FMIRO

ARI

ARI

ARI

NATCOM

FMIRO

FMIRO

ARI

FMIRO

NATCOM

FMIRO

FMIRO

ARI

ARI

FMIRO

NATCOM

ARI

FAIL

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

FAIL

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

FAIL

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

FAIL

PASS

PASS

PASS

FAIL

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

FAIL

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

FAIL

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

FAIL

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

PASS

FAIL

PASS

FAIL

PASS

PASS

PASS

FAIL

FAIL

PASS

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1



Pre-
Sea

Sr.
No.

NAME OF CANDIDATE Fun
Cours

P.
AT

AT

TCN (NAV 1) MET (NAV 2)

NAVIGATION AT

PASS
FAIL

PASS
FAIL

CARGO

CGO OPRN

PASS
FAIL

AT SHIP OPERATION

SHIP SFY
  (SOF 1)

NAV ARC 1
    (SOF 2)

PASS
FAIL

PASS
FAIL

            DELHI            

RESULT OF FIRST MATE (FG) PHASE-I WRITTEN EXAMINATION HELD IN THE MONTH OF JUL-2013       

Examiner of Master & Mates, DGS
Nautical Surveyor

Note: MC - Misconduct

Page 2 of 4 

Basil Abraham - 7130123
Dheeraj Karnani - 7130119
Dilpreet Singh - 7130194
Dinesh Kumar Upadhyay - 7130169
Garg Vivek - 7130143
Guneet Kapoor - 7130108
Gurpreet Singh Lamba - 7130151
Gursimran Deep Singh - 7130102
Harsimar Singh - 7130091
Karampal Singh - 7130190
Kush Kapur - 7130103
Mahaveer Jhatak Singh - 7130199
Mandeep Singh - 7130113
Manish Dhupar - 7130095
Mayank Deep Singh - 7130099
Mayank Rehani - 7130149
Mayank Sharma - 7130157
Meena Ram Kumar - 7130188
Nafees Ansari - 7130198
Neeraj Kumar Chechi - 7130192

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

TMIP

TSC

SIMS

MTI

TSC

TMIP

TMIP

MTI

MTI

TSR

AMET

TMIP

IMIN

MTI

TSR

TMIP

TCMT

TSC

MTI

ARI

ARI

ARI

NATCOM

ARI

ARI

ARI

ARI

ARI

ARI

NATCOM

ARI

NATCOM

ARI

ARI

ARI

ARI

FMIRO

NATCOM

NATCOM

NATCOM

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

FAIL

PASS

PASS

FAIL

PASS

FAIL

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

FAIL

PASS

PASS

PASS

FAIL

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

FAIL

FAIL

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

FAIL

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

FAIL

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

FAIL

PASS

PASS

FAIL

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

FAIL

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

FAIL

PASS

FAIL

PASS

FAIL

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1



Pre-
Sea

Sr.
No.

NAME OF CANDIDATE Fun
Cours

P.
AT

AT

TCN (NAV 1) MET (NAV 2)

NAVIGATION AT

PASS
FAIL

PASS
FAIL

CARGO

CGO OPRN

PASS
FAIL

AT SHIP OPERATION

SHIP SFY
  (SOF 1)

NAV ARC 1
    (SOF 2)

PASS
FAIL

PASS
FAIL

            DELHI            

RESULT OF FIRST MATE (FG) PHASE-I WRITTEN EXAMINATION HELD IN THE MONTH OF JUL-2013       

Examiner of Master & Mates, DGS
Nautical Surveyor

Note: MC - Misconduct

Page 3 of 4 

Nitin Kumar - 7130189
Pankaj - 7130171
Pankaj Maithani - 7130196
Pooja Parihar - 7130088
Pradeep Kumar - 7130158
Prajyot Sinha - 7130118
Prateek Saxena - 7130093
Praveen  Sharma - 7130112
Rahul Singh - 7130159
Rajkaran Singh - 7130116
Rana Pratap Singh - 7130197
Rana Saneer Pratap Singh - 7130193
Randeep  Singh Jaggi - 7130177
Ritesh Kuckreja - 7130097
Rohan Sagar - 7130115
Sachin Kumar Yadav - 7130181
Sachin Singh - 7130172
Sandeep Thakur - 7130167
Satkar Singh Baweja - 7130117
Satwinder Singh - 7130152

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

AIMS

IMIN

MTI

MTI

MTI

SIMS

SIMS

TSR

MERI

TCMT

IMAC

*

MTI

ARI

SIMS

TSR

IMIN

MTI

TMIP

TSC

NATCOM

NATCOM

NATCOM

ARI

FMIRO

ARI

ARI

ARI

FMIRO

ARI

NATCOM

NATCOM

NATCOM

ARI

ARI

NATCOM

NATCOM

FMIRO

ARI

ARI

PASS

PASS

FAIL

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

FAIL

PASS

PASS

FAIL

PASS

FAIL

PASS

PASS

FAIL

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

FAIL

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

FAIL

FAIL

PASS

PASS

PASS

FAIL

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

FAIL

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

FAIL

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

FAIL

PASS

PASS

FAIL

FAIL

PASS

PASS

PASS

FAIL*

PASS

FAIL

FAIL

PASS

FAIL

PASS

PASS

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1



Pre-
Sea

Sr.
No.

NAME OF CANDIDATE Fun
Cours

P.
AT

AT

TCN (NAV 1) MET (NAV 2)

NAVIGATION AT

PASS
FAIL

PASS
FAIL

CARGO

CGO OPRN

PASS
FAIL

AT SHIP OPERATION

SHIP SFY
  (SOF 1)

NAV ARC 1
    (SOF 2)

PASS
FAIL

PASS
FAIL

            DELHI            

RESULT OF FIRST MATE (FG) PHASE-I WRITTEN EXAMINATION HELD IN THE MONTH OF JUL-2013       

Examiner of Master & Mates, DGS
Nautical Surveyor

Note: MC - Misconduct

Page 4 of 4 

Sharat Bhagra - 7130092
Sharma Manish - 7130154
Shivam Tyagi - 7130187
Shubhkaran Khichar - 7130173
Siddharth Prashar - 7130096
Subrat Shukla - 7130160
Sudhakar Kumar - 7130605
Sumit Raj - 7130089
Suraj Dey - 7130106
Tarun Sharma - 7130100
Udit Angra - 7130105
Vikas Kumar - 7130107
Vikas Shukla - 7130098
Vikram Singh - 7130150
Vinay Chandra - 7130146
Vineet Gulati - 7130142
Vishal Kumar - 7130140
Vishu Sharma - 7130186
Yadav Kailash Chand - 7130120
Yogesh Sharma - 7130121

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

AMET

TSC

IMIN

SIMS

AMET

GEIMS

TSR

SIMS

TSR

MTI

AMET

IMAC

AMET

TMIP

MTI

GEIMS

HIMSR

RLINS

NAMAC

*

ARI

FMIRO

FMIRO

NATCOM

ARI

FMIRO

FMIRO

ARI

ARI

ARI

ARI

ARI

ARI

ARI

ARI

ARI

ARI

NATCOM

ARI

ARI

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

FAIL

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

ABSENT

FAIL

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

FAIL

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

FAIL

FAIL

PASS

PASS

PASS

FAIL

FAIL

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC

FAIL

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

FAIL

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

FAIL*

PASS

MC

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1


