Sr. No.	NAME OF CANDIDATE	Pre- Sea	Fun Cours	P. AT	АТ	NAVIG	ATION	АТ	CARGO	АТ	SHIP OPERATION	
	DELHI					TCN (NAV 1)	MET (NAV 2)		CGO OPRN		SHIP SFY (SOF 1)	NAV ARC 1 (SOF 2)
						PASS FAIL	PASS FAIL		PASS FAIL		PASS FAIL	PASS FAIL
1	Abheesht Sinha - 7130114	TMIP	ARI		1	FAIL	PASS	1	PASS	1	PASS	PASS
2	Abhishek Dw ivedi - 7130170	*	NATCOM		1	PASS	PASS	1	PASS	1	PASS	PASS
3	Aditya Verma - 7130110	TSC	ARI		1	PASS	FAIL	1	FAIL	1	FAIL	PASS
4	Ajay Kumar Nauhw ar - 7130161	ARI	FMIRO		1	PASS	PASS	1	PASS	1	PASS	PASS
5	Ajay Kumar Singh - 7130104	ARI	ARI		1	PASS	PASS	1	PASS	1	PASS	PASS
6	Ajay Kumar Tiw ari - 7130122	*	ARI		1	PASS	PASS	1	PASS	1	PASS	PASS
7	Akhil Khanna - 7130101	TSR	ARI		1	FAIL	PASS	1	PASS	1	PASS	PASS
8	Akhilesh Barthw al - 7130191	MTI	NATCOM		1	PASS	PASS	1	PASS	1	PASS	FAIL
9	Aman Kumar Jha - 7130156	AIMS	FMIRO		1	PASS	PASS	1	PASS	1	PASS	FAIL
10	Amanpreet Singh - 7130166	TSC	FMIRO		1	ABSENT	ABSENT	1	ABSENT	1	ABSENT	FAIL
11	Amanpreet Singh Sandhu - 7130111	TSR	ARI		1	FAIL	PASS	1	PASS	1	PASS	PASS
12	Amit Kumar - 7130155	TCMT	FMIRO		1	PASS	PASS	1	PASS	1	PASS	FAIL
13	Ankit Bohra - 7130182	IMIN	NATCOM		1	PASS	PASS	1	PASS	1	PASS	PASS
14	Ankit Kumar - 7130168	IMIN	FMIRO		1	ABSENT	PASS	1	ABSENT	1	PASS	FAIL
15	Ankit Mishra - 7130606	ARI	FMIRO		1	PASS	PASS	1	PASS	1	PASS	PASS
16	Ankit Sood - 7130094	TMIP	ARI		1	PASS	PASS	1	PASS	1	PASS	PASS
17	Anupam Chhetri - 7130109	SIMS	ARI		1	PASS	PASS	1	PASS	1	PASS	PASS
18	Anupam Kumar - 7130153	TSR	FMIRO		1	PASS	PASS	1	PASS	1	PASS	FAIL
19	Anurag Vishvkarma - 7130195	TMIP	NATCOM		1	FAIL	PASS	1	PASS	1	FAIL	FAIL
20	Arun Kumar - 7130174	IMIN	ARI		1	PASS	PASS	1	PASS	1	PASS	PASS

Sr. No.	NAME OF CANDIDATE	Pre- Sea	Fun Cours	P. AT	АТ	NAVIG	ATION	АТ	CARGO	АТ	SHIP OPERATION	
	DELHI					TCN (NAV 1)	MET (NAV 2)		CGO OPRN		SHIP SFY (SOF 1)	NAV ARC 1 (SOF 2)
						PASS FAIL	PASS FAIL		PASS FAIL		PASS FAIL	PASS FAIL
21	Basil Abraham - 7130123	TMIP	ARI		1	PASS	PASS	1	PASS	1	PASS	PASS
22	Dheeraj Karnani - 7130119	TSC	ARI		1	PASS	PASS	1	FAIL	1	PASS	PASS
23	Dilpreet Singh - 7130194	SIMS	NATCOM		1	PASS	FAIL	1	FAIL	1	PASS	FAIL
24	Dinesh Kumar Upadhyay - 7130169	MTI	ARI		1	PASS	PASS	1	PASS	1	PASS	PASS
25	Garg Vivek - 7130143	TSC	ARI		1	PASS	PASS	1	PASS	1	PASS	PASS
26	Guneet Kapoor - 7130108	TMIP	ARI		1	PASS	PASS	1	PASS	1	PASS	PASS
27	Gurpreet Singh Lamba - 7130151	TMIP	ARI		1	PASS	FAIL	1	PASS	1	FAIL	PASS
28	Gursimran Deep Singh - 7130102	MTI	ARI		1	PASS	PASS	1	PASS	1	PASS	PASS
29	Harsimar Singh - 7130091	MTI	ARI		1	PASS	PASS	1	PASS	1	PASS	PASS
30	Karampal Singh - 7130190	TSR	NATCOM		1	PASS	PASS	1	PASS	1	PASS	FAIL
31	Kush Kapur - 7130103	AMET	ARI		1	PASS	PASS	1	PASS	1	PASS	PASS
32	Mahaveer Jhatak Singh - 7130199	TMIP	NATCOM		1	PASS	PASS	1	PASS	1	PASS	PASS
33	Mandeep Singh - 7130113	IMIN	ARI		1	FAIL	PASS	1	PASS	1	FAIL	PASS
34	Manish Dhupar - 7130095	MTI	ARI		1	PASS	PASS	1	PASS	1	PASS	PASS
35	Mayank Deep Singh - 7130099	TSR	ARI		1	PASS	PASS	1	PASS	1	PASS	PASS
36	Mayank Rehani - 7130149	TMIP	ARI		1	FAIL	PASS	1	PASS	1	PASS	FAIL
37	Mayank Sharma - 7130157	TCMT	FMIRO		1	PASS	PASS	1	PASS	1	PASS	PASS
38	Meena Ram Kumar - 7130188	TSC	NATCOM		1	FAIL	PASS	1	PASS	1	PASS	FAIL
39	Nafees Ansari - 7130198	MTI	NATCOM		1	PASS	PASS	1	PASS	1	PASS	PASS
40	Neeraj Kumar Chechi - 7130192	ARI	NATCOM		1	PASS	PASS	1	PASS	1	FAIL	FAIL

Sr. No.	NAME OF CANDIDATE	Pre- Sea	Fun Cours	P. AT	АТ	NAVIG	ATION	АТ	CARGO	АТ	SHIP OP	ERATION
	DELHI					TCN (NAV 1)	MET (NAV 2)		CGO OPRN		SHIP SFY (SOF 1)	NAV ARC 1 (SOF 2)
						PASS FAIL	PASS FAIL		PASS FAIL		PASS FAIL	PASS FAIL
41	Nitin Kumar - 7130189	AIMS	NATCOM		1	PASS	PASS	1	PASS	1	PASS	ABSENT
42	Pankaj - 7130171	IMIN	NATCOM		1	PASS	PASS	1	PASS	1	PASS	PASS
43	Pankaj Maithani - 7130196	MTI	NATCOM		1	FAIL	FAIL	1	PASS	1	PASS	PASS
44	Pooja Parihar - 7130088	MTI	ARI		1	PASS	PASS	1	PASS	1	PASS	PASS
45	Pradeep Kumar - 7130158	MTI	FMIRO		1	PASS	PASS	1	PASS	1	FAIL	FAIL
46	Prajyot Sinha - 7130118	SIMS	ARI		1	PASS	PASS	1	PASS	1	PASS	PASS
47	Prateek Saxena - 7130093	SIMS	ARI		1	PASS	PASS	1	PASS	1	PASS	PASS
48	Praveen Sharma - 7130112	TSR	ARI		1	FAIL	FAIL	1	PASS	1	PASS	FAIL
49	Rahul Singh - 7130159	MERI	FMIRO		1	PASS	FAIL	1	ABSENT	1	PASS	FAIL
50	Rajkaran Singh - 7130116	TCMT	ARI		1	PASS	PASS	1	PASS	1	PASS	PASS
51	Rana Pratap Singh - 7130197	IMAC	NATCOM		1	FAIL	PASS	1	PASS	1	PASS	PASS
52	Rana Saneer Pratap Singh - 7130193	*	NATCOM		1	PASS	PASS	1	PASS	1	PASS	PASS
53	Randeep Singh Jaggi - 7130177	MTI	NATCOM		1	FAIL	FAIL	1	ABSENT	1	FAIL	FAIL*
54	Ritesh Kuckreja - 7130097	ARI	ARI		1	PASS	PASS	1	PASS	1	PASS	PASS
55	Rohan Sagar - 7130115	SIMS	ARI		1	PASS	PASS	1	PASS	1	PASS	FAIL
56	Sachin Kumar Yadav - 7130181	TSR	NATCOM		1	FAIL	PASS	1	PASS	1	PASS	FAIL
57	Sachin Singh - 7130172	IMIN	NATCOM		1	PASS	PASS	1	PASS	1	PASS	PASS
58	Sandeep Thakur - 7130167	MTI	FMIRO		1	PASS	PASS	1	PASS	1	PASS	FAIL
59	Satkar Singh Baw eja - 7130117	TMIP	ARI		1	PASS	PASS	1	PASS	1	PASS	PASS
60	Satw inder Singh - 7130152	TSC	ARI		1	PASS	PASS	1	PASS	1	PASS	PASS

Sr. No.	NAME OF CANDIDATE	Pre- Sea	- Δ Ι		NAVIG	ATION	АТ	CARGO	АТ	SHIP OPERATION		
	DELHI					TCN (NAV 1)	MET (NAV 2)		CGO OPRN		SHIP SFY (SOF 1)	NAV ARC 1 (SOF 2)
						PASS FAIL	PASS FAIL		PASS FAIL		PASS FAIL	PASS FAIL
61	Sharat Bhagra - 7130092	AMET	ARI		1	PASS	PASS	1	PASS	1	PASS	PASS
62	Sharma Manish - 7130154	TSC	FMIRO		1	PASS	PASS	1	PASS	1	PASS	PASS
63	Shivam Tyagi - 7130187	IMIN	FMIRO		1	ABSENT	PASS	1	PASS	1	PASS	ABSENT
64	Shubhkaran Khichar - 7130173	SIMS	NATCOM		1	PASS	PASS	1	PASS	1	PASS	PASS
65	Siddharth Prashar - 7130096	AMET	ARI		1	PASS	FAIL	1	PASS	1	PASS	PASS
66	Subrat Shukla - 7130160	GEIMS	FMIRO		1	PASS	PASS	1	PASS	1	PASS	PASS
67	Sudhakar Kumar - 7130605	TSR	FMIRO		1	FAIL	PASS	1	PASS	1	PASS	FAIL*
68	Sumit Raj - 7130089	SIMS	ARI		1	PASS	PASS	1	PASS	1	PASS	PASS
69	Suraj Dey - 7130106	TSR	ARI		1	ABSENT	ABSENT	1	MC	1	ABSENT	МС
70	Tarun Sharma - 7130100	MTI	ARI		1	PASS	PASS	1	FAIL	1	FAIL	PASS
71	Udit Angra - 7130105	AMET	ARI		1	ABSENT	FAIL	1	ABSENT	1	PASS	ABSENT
72	Vikas Kumar - 7130107	IMAC	ARI		1	FAIL	FAIL	1	PASS	1	PASS	PASS
73	Vikas Shukla - 7130098	AMET	ARI		1	PASS	PASS	1	PASS	1	PASS	PASS
74	Vikram Singh - 7130150	TMIP	ARI		1	PASS	PASS	1	PASS	1	PASS	PASS
75	Vinay Chandra - 7130146	MTI	ARI		1	PASS	PASS	1	PASS	1	PASS	PASS
76	Vineet Gulati - 7130142	GEIMS	ARI		1	PASS	FAIL	1	PASS	1	PASS	PASS
77	Vishal Kumar - 7130140	HIMSR	ARI		1	PASS	FAIL	1	PASS	1	PASS	PASS
78	Vishu Sharma - 7130186	RLINS	NATCOM		1	PASS	PASS	1	PASS	1	PASS	PASS
79	Yadav Kailash Chand - 7130120	NAMAC	ARI		1	PASS	PASS	1	PASS	1	PASS	PASS
80	Yogesh Sharma - 7130121	*	ARI		1	PASS	PASS	1	PASS	1	PASS	PASS